layouts with (1) studio apartment, (28) 1-bedroom
apartments, (30) 2-bedroom apartments and (12)
3-bedroom apartments. 339-347 East 12th Street
has been institutionally managed for the last 10
years. With minimal deferred maintenance, there is
still an opportunity to capitalize on the upside free-
market rents.

With its prime location in one of the most popular
residential neighborhoods in NYC, the asset is just
steps away from some of the city’s best dining,
shopping, and entertainment options, as well as
easy access to the First Avenue subway station and
bus stop.

FOR NEARLY 10 YEARS
THE BUILDING HAS BEEN
INSTITUTIONALLY OWNED
AND OPERATED

SIGNIFICANT UPSIDE
IN FREE MARKET RENTS

LITTLE TO NO
DEFERRED MAINTENANCE

100’ FEET OF FRONTAGE
ALONG EAST 12TH STREET

2 CONTIGUOUS PROPERTIES
TOTALING 74 UNITS

68%
FREE MARKET

2 339-347 East 12th Street   Manhattan, East Village, NY 10003 Cushman & Wakefield 3

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTSEXECUTIVE SUMMARY

TAX MAP

Gross Annual Revenue $2,849,654

Total Expenses & Vacancy Loss $1,036,848

Net Operating Income $1,812,806

Price Per Square Foot: $753

In Place Capitalization Rate: 5.58%

Pro Forma Capitalization Rate: 6.63%

Address 339-341 East 12th Street 345-347 East 12th Street 339-341 & 345-347 East 12th Street

Block & Lot 454-50 454-47 454-47-50

Lot Dimensions 50’ x 103.25’ 50’ x 103.25’ 100’ x 103.25’ Irregular

Lot SF 5,162 5,162 10,324 SF (approx.)

Building Information

Property Type Walkup Mixed Use Walkup Mixed-Use Walkup

Building Dimensions 50’ x 93’ 50’ x 90’ Multiple   Irregular

Stories 6 6 6

Above Grade Gross SF 21,574 21,574 43,148   SF (approx.)

Below Grade Gross SF 0 0 0   SF (approx.)

Total Gross SF 21,574 21,574 43,148   SF (approx.)

Residential Units 37 34 71

Commercial Units 0 3 3

Total Units 37 37 74

Gross Residential SF 21,574 17,978 39,552   SF (approx.)

Net Residential SF 18,338 15,281 33,619   SF (approx.) 15% loss
factor

Avg. Net Uni t SF 496 449 474   SF (approx.)

Above Grade Commercial SF 3,596 3,596   SF (approx.)

Zoning Information

Zoning R8B R8B R8B

FAR  (As-of-Right) 4.00 4.00 4.00

Total Buildable SF (As-of-Right) 20,648 20,648 41,296   SF (approx.)

Less Existing Structure 21,574 21,574 43,148   SF (approx.)

Available Air Rights (As-of-Right) Overbuilt Overbuilt Overbuilt   SF (approx.)

NYC Financial Information (23/24)*

Total Assessment $2,279,700 $2,857,950  $5,137,650

Annual Property Tax $279,651 $350,585 $630,236

Tax Class 2

Tax Rate 12.2670% 12.2670% 12.2670%

ASKING PRICE:
$32,500,000

* Based on ‘23/’24 Tentative Assessment

4 339-347 East 12th Street   Manhattan, East Village, NY 10003 Cushman & Wakefield 5

PROPERTY OVERVIEW PROPERTY INFORMATION

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

339-341 East 12th Street

Unit Beds Status Lease Start Lease Exp. Notes  Legal Rent Pref  Monthly Rent  Pro Forma

1 2 Deregulated Vacant
Duplex w/ Backyard

& Office Space
   $4,070  $5,950

1A 1 Deregulated 08/01/2022 07/31/2023   $2,650  $3,000

1B 2 Deregulated 06/01/2021 MTM Duplex w/ Backyard   $4,200  $5,950

1C 1 Stabilized 12/01/2021 11/30/2023  $599  $599  $619